
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #24    

Amount Paid: $ 6,474.44 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  1/28/22 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



PUSLIC BUILDING CO MISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICAIE OF ARCHITECT , EI{GINEER

OATE 1nno22

PROJECT: D€catur Cla$lcel SchoolAnngr & RenovatlonB

Pay Appli:ation No.
For the Period:
Contract No:

24
1?,1t2021 b 1231t2021
PS302lA

ln acaordance with Resolution No._, adopted by the PublE Burldng Commission ol Chicago on_,rdating to lhe S Revenrr€ Bonds
rssu€d by the Public Buildng Commissioo of Chicago for he financrng of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolulion),
lhereby cenify to the Commission and to itsTrustee,lhat:

1 Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and thal each ilem lh€reof is a proper charge against the
Consfuction Acaount ard has not been paid; and

2 No amount hereby approved ior payment upon any contracl wll, when added to all amounts previously pad upon such conlract, exceed 90% of
clrent €slimates approved by trle ArcniEcl - Engineer until lhe aggregate amount of paymenB withheld equals 5% of the Contract Pdce (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution)

IHE CONTRACTOR: Be.glund Coo.tructioo
1 1 1 E waclGr t nv6. SLnis 2450, Chr.go, lL 60601

FOR: Gener.l Conatruction Se lcea

la now sntid€d to the sum ot: 3 6,471.4

ORIGI]{AL COMTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEOUCTIONS

NET AODITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTEO CONTRACT PRICE

322,34r,600.m

$0.00

10.00

10.00

$22,380,600.00

TOTAI A OUI|T EARIED

TOTAL RETENTION

5 20 ,502,074 05
$

2'11,579.89
a) Reserve \Mthheld @ 1% ol Total Amount Eamed,

but l{ot to Exce€d 1 % ol Contract Price
b) Liens and Olher Wrthholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAI PAID TO DATE (lncludethl. Payment)

LESS: A',OU T PREVIOUSLY PAID

AIOUNT DUE IHIS PAY ENT

$ 21J,57s 8e
$

$ 20,290 494.16

$ 20,2U,O19 72

$ 6 474 44

Archltect Enginod:

signature, dale

$



a
ts

E
I

8
I

t
8

I
I

8
8

8
8

3EB

8
8

I;I
8

EE
E

E
I

8E
8

!e
E3

I3:
3

8
8

E
c

8t
I

I
I

8
8

8
I

I
3

I
8

a
E8

IE9
I

E
8

I
8

8
S

8
6

eEP

E

ts

3
s3

8
s

c
8t9

I

i€.96

,5E
B

I
8

8
I

II:
8

8
8

EE
8

8I
8

I+
I

e
I

I

:a

TEc

!

E

gz
E

a

gE

II2!!a

9II g

a,!B
$

P
: H

::82; 
P

B
E

U

3
33

B
"

i:eI &
!

*:E

E
':

!

3E
dr

€T
;

3

F
<

 €

s<

v; *
,!r"

EoE6E

- 6-
E

l3
3

p5
R9

a
B

N

I

s

I
e

E
83

Eg

E

qE

g
8

q

E
qE

ItE?I

8
t

B

I
s3

I
E

I
E

F
E

c

32EI8p

x8

Ee93

E
E

tatE2Ia

!
tI

E8

IIII

aI

It"trI
:tl!Ii{rt:rI!tIit

EtI.t58s2e(,l

TP
:

3!

9!
:d96

E
E

E

ti!t
i:E

!9i

i $E

IE
€

E
9!

58!
E

;:
!ie5-e

3E
!

efiq

i,Pa6B

€iE
;E

=

'5P
E

E
P

E
49

i ;'i

3aE
e9E

E
;!

! 
E

E
iE

i

Ii 
E

F
E

eg

E
E

;9
gE

E
!

!E
;:

ieaP
;.E

99
;855

aeiS
E

.i!
e:e1
:E

E
P

.E
:;t

._ a E
.:

I€!It5I:II&IE
i

t!isx;E
8

P
:

9:E
-E

E
E

:9393E*Eti-pz

:Bq6,Y,EsIE
E

."8

^;6
^ 

E
6

:A
 

P
g

is xx
:6 

E
!

gd!E

tE!.tigI

uE

IIiIIII
cTE

t:a{tE]x

9e!cd=o61iJ9



DocuSign Envelope lD: F90B0FM-4898-490F{29&ABE21 8E57AB7

PUBUC BU|LO|NG COir tSStOt{ OF CHTCAGO

EXHIBITA

GOI{TRACTOR'S SWORN STATEHEI{T AtlD AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYI{ENT (3 of 3)

Contracbr ceflifies that to the hest of rts knowledSe, informa(ion and belief. the work rs rn accordance wirh the Contmct Documents, that suppliers of
malerials, s€rvices, labor and all Sukontracrors (including all signil'icanl sublevels thereof) are b€ing currently paid. and that lhe amount of th€ payments

appli€d for arejustifred. These provrsrons should not be construed as confernng any nghts hereunder for $€ b€nefit of Subcontractors, supplers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effecr ofexi$ing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by amanr and each of the aforesgid persons, are lnre, corert, and genuine; that each and every waiver of
Lien was delivered uncondrtrcnally, that there ls no clarm either legal or equitable to def@t the vahdrty of any of sard Warv€rs of Lien, that sad Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lren from sll Subcontracbrs, suppliers of material or other agenls acting on behalf ol aftian( in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affrant has knowledge or information, the said waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could b€ made and forwhich a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial paym€fi nor any parr thereof has b€€n assigned

That s6id Conlractor hercin expressly affirms that should it al any time appear that any illcgal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on
beblf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICACO, fie said Contractor wrll rcpay on demand to lhe PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF
CHICACO lhe amounl or anorm6 so pard, and if any hen r€mains unsatisfied after all paymenls arc made, the Conlractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDINC COMMISSION OF CHICACO all moneys that th€ latter may be compelled to pay in dischar8in8 s'.rch a lien rncludrnS all costs and a reasomble
attorney's fee

FnLfurfu"L
lkglund

Title: Pr6ident

Subscribed and swom to b€fore me this 7th day ofJanuary.2Q21

d^n^. I/\/qA\,
Notary Publ ic

My Commission expires (\1c^,-1 t-'r, ?-n>i

'r:iFFIC|AL SEAf
MARNIE WARNER

,Lt
Nororv ft/Uk, Slolr ol lltinoir
Conniioior tCr noY t 7' 2025

Ai,OU]{T OF ORIGII{AL
COI{TRACT i22,389,600.00 TOTAL A]TIOUNT REOUESTED $20,502,074.05

EXTRAS TO COI{TRACT $0.00 LESS 1% RETAINED $211,579.89

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $22,389,600.00 NET AiIOUNT EARNED $20,290,494.'r6

CREDITS TO COITRACT 90.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOTJS

PAYIIENTS 120,2u,019.72

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE 322,389,600.00 AI,OUNT OUE THIS PAYTSEIT J6,474.14

BALAI{CE TO COI*PLETE 32,099,r05.8/+

No. 8555 5


	Decatur Classical ES Annex & Reno #24
	Pages from PA#24 - PA_BCC_MW_No024_20220107
	519002 December 21_2


